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These notes are issued merely as a guide and both the old and new provisions should be studied 
in order to determine what the amendment actually entails.  These notes have no legal status. 
 
 
  Provision   Note 
 
412.02/6304.91 
 
 

 
The effect of this notice is that a rebate provision for a full rebate of duty has 
been created for nets impregnated with insecticides for the control of mosquito’s, 
in such quantities and at such times as the Director-General: Trade and Industry in 
consultation with the Director-General: Health may allow by specific permit.  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Government Gazette No. 24329 
 
 
No. R. 183 2003-02-07 
   
 
 

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.- 
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 4 (No. 4/273) 

 
 
 
Under section 75 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Schedule No. 4 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set 
out in the Schedule hereto. 
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Rebate 
Item 

 
Tariff 

Heading 

 
Rebate 
Code 

 
C. 
D. 

 
Description 

 
Extent of 
Rebate 

 
Anno= 
tations 

 
 
412.02 
 
 
"412.02 

 
 
 
 
6304.91 

 
 
 
 
01.06 
 

 
 
 

 
67 
 

 
By the insertion after rebate item 412.01 of the 
following: 
 
Nets treated with insecticides for the control of 
mosquitos, in such quantities and at such times as the 
Director-General: Trade and Industry after consulta= 
tion with the Director-General: Health may allow by 
specific permit  
 

 
 
 
 
Full duty"  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




