NOTES REGARDING AMENDMENTS TO THE SCHEDULES TO THE CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964

7 February 2003

These notes are issued merely as a guide and both the old and new provisions should be studied in order to determine what the amendment actually entails. These notes have no legal status.

Provision	Note
412.02/6304.91	The effect of this notice is that a rebate provision for a full rebate of duty has been created for nets impregnated with insecticides for the control of mosquito's, in such quantities and at such times as the Director-General: Trade and Industry in consultation with the Director-General: Health may allow by specific permit.

Government Gazette No. 24329

No. R. 183

2003-02-07

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 4 (No. 4/273)

Under section 75 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Schedule No. 4 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

M MPAHLWA DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

SCHEDULE

I		III				
Rebate Item	Tariff Heading	Rebate Code	C. D.	Description	Extent of Rebate	Anno= tations
412.02				By the insertion after rebate item 412.01 of the following:		
"412.02	6304.91	01.06	67	Nets treated with insecticides for the control of mosquitos, in such quantities and at such times as the Director-General: Trade and Industry after consulta= tion with the Director-General: Health may allow by specific permit	Full duty"	